
* Thursday, August Il +di
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m. Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

7.32 a.m. 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB isi oes m.
6. U am. 8right Breakfast Music (PhilShone)
8. 0
9. 0
9.30
8.45
with
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

District Weather Forecast
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)’
Music in Quiet Mood
Friendly Road Devotional Servicethe Wayfarer
My Husband's Love
Housewives’ Opinion
The Razor’s Edge
Crossroads of Life
Light Orchestras and Vocalists
Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
Melody Menu

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories2.0 Guy Lombardo, Carmen Miranda,ano €ddy Duchin
2.36 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyBovk Chat, Anne Stewart, Visitor of theWeek
8.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 Rita Williams
4. 0 Slue Hungarian Band
Q.1E Tino Rossi
4.30 Organola
4.45 Anne Shelton and Frances Langford6. 0 New Light Symphony Orchestra6.15 Neapolitan Serenade
5.30 Russ Morgan’s Orchestra
6.45 Adventure Library; Water Bables(first episode)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Queen’s. Halli Light Orchestra6.15 Wild Life: Convergence6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Tunes with Tempo7. 0 Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Kidnap-~ping the President, by 0. Henry8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Lost in theStorm, starring William Gargan8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: CharlesMiset
5 Shenandoah

8s. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Makers of Melody10.0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod Tal-
10.30 Alias Dusty Logan10.45 Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breaxfast SessionCricket Score: N.Z. v. Essex
. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Richard Crooks (tenor)
9.45 Horace Heidt and hie MusicalKnights40. © My dushand’s Love10.15 Bing Sings10.30 The Razor’s Edge10.45 Crossroads of Life11.0 Ted Steele an’ his Novatonés11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Our Luncheon, Menu

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Book
Review, Home Decorating (Anne Stew-art)
3.30
3.45
4. 0
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Music of Vienna
Vocal Duets
Charlie Kunz (piano)
Variety
Dick Haymes
Tango Tunes
Adventure Library: Ivanhoe
EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical RendezvousWild Life: New VarietiesTell it to Taylors
Popular Vocalists
The Lilian Dale Affair
Daddy and PaddyBeloved RogueLux Radio Theatre: This Earth is
starring Brenda Marshall
Crusader or CrackpotThe Austral SingersDoctor Mac
Barnabas von Geczy and his Orch-
Romance on RhythmXavier Cugat and hie Orchestra
Reserved
Thrills
ZB Evening Request SessionClose down

37B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Music at Sun-up
_ Cricket Score, N.Z. v. Essex
4-+ V Vin tne sunny Side8. 0 Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Featuring Light Orchestras10.0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Siiks and Saddles10.30 The Razor’s Edge (first broadcast)10.45 Crossroads of Life11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)12. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Music for Everyone2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stewart, Lon+don Newsletter.45 A Schubert Song Cycle. The Music of the Symphony Orch0
es
15 Victor Herbert Melodies30 Variety Calls the Tune0 Children’s session: The Aquariumu
45 Adventure Library: tvanhoe
EVENING PROGRAMME

3
4
4
4
5
5

6. 0 Reserved6.15 Wild Life: Bird Queries6.30 Westward Ho6.45 Current Successes7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Reserved8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: Ticket forHollywood, starring Virginia Mayo8.30 Crusader or Crackpot8.45 Mystery of a Hansom Cab9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Concert for Thursday Evening10. 0 Beau Sabreur
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040 raptinar m,
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get Up7,;.0 Breakfast Parade7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Cheerful Rhythm9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Waltzes of the World10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter40.45 The Crossroads of Life41.0 in a Light Modern Style11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session12. 0 The Latest for Lunch

;1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Ruby Newman and Orchestra, Bob Eberley, vocalist, Carmen Cavallaro, pianist1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Sweet Hits of the Day

2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),Weekly Book Chat, Home Decorating,Gardening Talk, London Newsletter3.30 Tip Top Tunes4.0 Rhythm oh the Keyboard
— Bill Boyd and his Cowboy Ramb-ers
4.30 Fram the Latin Americans
4.45 Afternoon Revue5. 0 Let’s Join the Family Circle5.45 Adventure Library: Ivanhoe

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Popular Orchestras
6.15 Wild Life: Cricket Curiosities6.30 Search for a Playwright: AccidentgDo Happen (final broadcast)6.45 Sweet Harmony7. 0 Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: It’s You 4 Love,starring Barbara Hale
8.30
:
Crusader or Crackpot: Luigi Gal-van

8.45 Fireside Fun *9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 They’ve Got Rhythm8.45 Join in with *the Merry Macs10. O Cabaret Favourites10.15 in Gipsy Maod10.30 Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session32 Local Weather Forecast9.0 Good Morning Request session9.30 Light Choral and instrumentalMusic
9.45 a Decorating Talk (Anne
10. 0 West of Cornwall10.15 Sorrell and Son10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME

10. 0 Close down

6. 0 Dinner Music6.15 Wild Life: Nature Trails6.30 Melody Maker: Billy Reid6.45 Afterglow7. 0 Music at their Finger Tips7.15 St. Ronan’s Well7.30 Knowledge College7.45 Hagen’s Circus8. 0 Luz Radio Theatre: Every Time itRains, starring Edward Everett Horton8.30 , Humour and Harmony8.45 The M.G.M. Orchestra9. 0 Doctor Mac
-698.15 Harry Owens and his Royal Ha-waiian Hotel Orchestra ’

32 Rhythm, Rhumba, and Romance
7

Trade names appearingDRe conetenieeeemeneeneenee

tvtsion programmes are publishedarrangement

An interesting prelude to 1ZB’s even-ing Request Session is broadcast at10.30 p.m. every Thursday and Satur-day; it ig the exciting adventure tale"Alias Dusty Logan."
* ae *

"Bing Sings," a 2ZB programme at10.15 each Thursday morning, will in-clude the earliest and the most recentrecordings made by this world’s No. 1crooner, in to-day’s session,
* % bd

The first episode in the radioversion of Somerset Maugham’s novel"The Razor’s Edge," will be heard bylisteners to 3ZB at 10.30 th morn-ing. 1ZB and 2ZB will each broadcastanother episode in this story at thesame time, * * *
A little learning may be a danger-ous thing, but it is proving to bevery profitable to some contestants in2ZA’s new quiz feature "KnowledgeCollege." Every Thursday evening at7.30 four contestants vie with eachother in verbal gymnastics for the
privilege of assuming the mantle of"Dean" for the ensuing week,
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MAKE ThiS
5-WAY POLISH
1 for quicker shining
2. for penetration
3. for brilliant gloss
4. for non-stickiness5 foraddthemup lasting lustreand theanswers_

Yes1 actually fivedifferent waxes make
this one greatpolish:
Quickshine ha$
themall blended
into one super
polish: 49

T,7
01

THE5-War-5waxPOLISHFORFLOORS2FURNITURE
N.Z. DISTRIBUTORS W.6 R. SMALLBONE LTD:

QUICKSHINE


